

Office of the Registrar 5151 State University Drive Los Angeles CA 90032 (323) 343-3849

Christopher Gustavo Morales

Institution: California State University, Los Angeles

Degree: Master of Science

Graduation Date: August 10, 2024

Christopher L. Cobb, University Registrar

This eDiploma was digitally Signed and Certified on Sep 9, 2024.

One-Click Degree Verification

eDiploma - Signed and Certified PDF

To validate the Signature and Certification of this eDiploma, you must open this PDF with Adobe Reader or Adobe Acrobat. You will see a Blue Ribbon at the top of the document validating the digital Signature used to Certify this eDiploma.

California State University, Los Angeles

The Trustees of The California State University
upon recommendation of the faculty
have conferred upon

Christopher Gustavo Morales

the degree of

Master of Science

Electrical Engineering

with all rights and privileges thereto pertaining.

Given at Los Angeles on this tenth day of August, two thousand and twenty-four.

VERING VITA

VITA

1857

Covernor of California Bresident of the Trustees

Bourd of Trustees

Chancellar

The California State Universit

President

California State University, Los Angeles

